Kindly note that any specifications including design, measurements, size, dimension, weight and material specifications mentioned
across any technical or commercial document are change by 3C3 India Pvt. Ltd., without any notice.
Document Version: 430DE-XXXX/V3 Date of Revision: 09/2025
Page 1 of 3
Phone: 1800-2020198    |    Email: sales@3c3.com    |    www.3c3.com
Log On to www.3c3.com for recent updates.
Floor Mount Rack
3C3® floor mount racks are multipurpose racks which are scalable and flexible for servers,

Log On to www.3c3.com for recent updates.
Floor Mount Rack
Ordering Information
Product Code             Description
430DE-XXXX Floor Mount Rack
 D = Dimension of Width * Depth in mm
 0 – 600 * 800
1 – 600 * 1000
2 – 600 * 1200
3 – 800 * 800
4 – 800 * 1000
             5 – 800 * 1200
 E = Type of Door
0 – Front Glass + Rear Glass Door
1 – Front Glass + Rear Single Perforated Door
2 – Front Perforated + Rear Double Perforated Door
3 – Front Perforated + Rear Single Perforated Door
4 – Front Glass + Rear Double Perforated door
 X = Height in U
             0022 – 22U, 0032 – 32U, 0036 – 36U, 0042– 42U
43980-0001 Horizontal Cable Manager 1U, Single Side
43901 FAN Module - 4 Nos Exhaust FAN
43921 Earthing Kit
433DE-XXXX PDU
 D = Input Plug Type
       0 – 15Amp Indian Standard Plug,
       1 – 32Amp Indian Standard Plug,
       2 – 15Amp Industrial Standard Plug for Single Phase,
       3 – 32Amp industrial Standard Plug for Single Phase,
       4 – 32Amp Industrial Standard Plug for 3Phase
 E = Output
       0 – 12 ways 5Amp Indian Standard Socket
       1 – 12 ways15Amp Indian Standard Socket
       2 – 4 ways C19 + 12 ways C13 Socket
       3 – 12ways 5/15Amp Indian Standard Socket)
 XXXX = Power cord length in decimeter (0010 – 1m)
43911-XXXX Hardware Mounting Kit
XXXX = 0020 – M6 Screws 20Nos/pack
              1020 – Cage Nuts 20Nos/pack
43971 Fixed Tray